
CT 08
CT 10
CT 13

0,56
1,40
3,00

2000
3150
5300

7-8
10
13

9/32-5/16
3/8
1/2

Catena
Chain

Chaïne
Kette

H

mm

W.L.L.

Kg

27
39
51

G

mm

22
28
35

C

mm

11
14
17

PxL

mm

9x22,5
13x31,5
16x42

R

mm

90
129
166

B

mm

9
12
15

A

mm

20
28
39

Kgmm inch

Peso
Weight

Poids
Gewicht

Codice
Code
Code
Code

GANCIO ANTICOCCIANTE A C
CLEVIS C HOOK
CROCHET C À CHAPE
CLEVIS C HAKEN

CT


